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Board Members 

Name Role Email Mobile 

Dore, Gary Board Member garydore@dcsi.net.au 0400 550 337 

Drummond, Phil Board Member, Chairperson phild1807@gmail.com 0488 060 413 

Harper, Leisa Board Member, Secretary lkharper01@gmail.com 0467 234 100 

Harris, Jo Board Member harris.jo@hotmail.com 0428 788 796 

Vandenberg, Edwin Board Member, Acting Treasurer e.vandenberg@ttmi.com.au 0439 944 830 

Vandenberg, Emma Board Member emmavandenberg2290@gmail.com 0459 669 531 

Yeowart, Kate Board Member kate@kateyeowart.com.au 0413 268 755 

Other 

Name Role Email Mobile 

Henry, Jenelle Chief Executive Officer j.henry@headwaygippsland.org.au 0400 341 544 

Moulton, Lora Executive Assistant/Minute Taker l.moulton@headwaygippsland.org.au 0417 140 892 
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